Utstilling resultater

Utstillingsid 130121
28.04.2013

Dato

Katalognr
191
192
193
194
185
196
197
198
199

201
202
203

Regnr

NO32831/12
NO31138/12
SE49033/2011

DK08202/2011

NO42404/11
SE18828/2011
SE28380/2012
SE22018/2012
NO36165/12
NO37504/12
NO37506/12
NO31366/11
SE47430/2010

DK16210/2010

Arranger

Letohallen

Navn

Lille-lo’s Exclusive Morfar
Samkas Orion Solan

Fjallbrisens Nitro

Gardbanditten Princ Ip
Stallogaisa's Tapper
Leonberget,z Snowball Of Sweden
Stolta Ebbas Lofn Of Tinka
Marcato's Maiken

Lille-lo’s Fabolous Sukker Av Strix
Aridgeocrat's Undret Undy
Aridgeocrat's Underbare Ullrikke
Nordbrennas Heldi Husmus
Navarras Prima Pallina

Zkrubbe's Ophelia

Norsk Dobermann Klub

Dansk-Svensk
Gardshund

Dommer  Wilberg, Leif-Herman

Resultat

Exc.JK 1.JKK CK 3.BHK

Exc.JK 2.JKK

Exc.UK 1.UKK

Exc.AK 1.AKK CK CERT 1.BHK BIM
VG.AK 3.AKK

Exc.AK 2.AKK CK R.CERT 2.BHK
Exc.JK 2.JKK

Exc.JK 1.JKK CK R.CERT 3.BTK
Exc.JK 3.JKK

SJK

VG.JK 4. JKK

Exc.AK 1.AKK CK CERT 2.BTK
Exc.CHK 1.CHKK CK 1.BTK BIR
Exc.CHK 2.CHKK



